WEBSITE: <u>WWW.keralapsc.gov.in</u>
Telephone: 04832734308
EMAIL:domlp.psc@kerala.gov.in



KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE MALAPPURAM

MSS II-3/1/2024-KPSC-DOMLPM

Malappuram 14.06.2024

ERRATUM NOTIFICATION

Sub: Short list for the post of Staff Nurse Gr II in Health Services Department in

Malappuram District (Cat. No. 066/2023) - Erratum Notification - issuing

of – Reg.

Ref 1.Short List No . 12/2024/DOM dated. 07.05.2024.

It is hereby notified that the Short List No.12/2024/DOM dated 07.05.2024 is modified as Short List No. 14/2024/DOM dated 07/05/2024

The Short List No. 12/2024/DOM dated. 07.05.2024 stands modified to the above extent.

(By Order of the Commission)

BIJUMON. M. A

DISTRICT OFFICER,
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, MALAPPURAM

Approved for issue

Section Officer